
Today's Mandi Price in Bilaspur - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Apple  99.44  9,944.44  14,166.67  7,111.11  9,944.44 2026-01-09

Banana  27.80  2,780.00  3,000.00  2,440.00  2,780.00 2026-01-09

Beetroot  34.00  3,400.00  3,500.00  3,200.00  3,400.00 2026-01-09

Cabbage  19.50  1,950.00  2,125.00  1,700.00  1,950.00 2026-01-09

Capsicum  46.25  4,625.00  6,000.00  3,500.00  4,625.00 2026-01-09

Cauliflower  33.00  3,300.00  3,600.00  2,640.00  3,300.00 2026-01-09

Cucumbar(Kheera)  30.00  3,000.00  3,440.00  2,600.00  3,000.00 2026-01-09

Green Chilli  52.33  5,233.33  5,733.33  4,833.33  5,233.33 2026-01-09

Lemon  46.25  4,625.00  5,300.00  3,750.00  4,625.00 2026-01-09

Onion  24.25  2,425.00  2,750.00  2,150.00  2,425.00 2026-01-09

Papaya  42.33  4,233.33  4,466.67  4,033.33  4,233.33 2026-01-09

Peas cod  79.50  7,950.00  8,475.00  7,125.00  7,950.00 2026-01-09

Pineapple  55.00  5,500.00  7,333.33  4,500.00  5,500.00 2026-01-09

Potato  14.67  1,466.67  2,383.33  1,000.00  1,466.67 2026-01-09

Raddish  18.00  1,800.00  2,133.33  1,533.33  1,800.00 2026-01-09

Tomato  38.20  3,820.00  4,280.00  3,500.00  3,820.00 2026-01-09

Bottle gourd  33.00  3,300.00  3,875.00  2,750.00  3,300.00 2026-01-08

Carrot  21.00  2,100.00  2,375.00  1,875.00  2,100.00 2026-01-08

Guava  56.67  5,666.67  6,916.67  4,916.67  5,666.67 2026-01-08

Kinnow  42.50  4,250.00  5,250.00  3,850.00  4,250.00 2026-01-08

Pomegranate  171.25  17,125.00  23,250.00  14,500.00  17,125.00 2026-01-08

Spinach  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,400.00  2,700.00 2026-01-08

Bitter gourd  47.25  4,725.00  5,125.00  4,250.00  4,725.00 2026-01-07

Colacasia  34.00  3,400.00  3,566.67  2,900.00  3,400.00 2026-01-07
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Pumpkin  23.00  2,300.00  2,666.67  2,000.00  2,300.00 2026-01-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  41.75  4,175.00  4,600.00  3,825.00  4,175.00 2025-12-27

Brinjal  27.50  2,750.00  2,925.00  2,500.00  2,750.00 2025-12-27

Peas Wet  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  2,500.00  3,500.00 2025-12-27

French Beans (Frasbean)  39.00  3,900.00  4,250.00  3,500.00  3,900.00 2025-12-26

Ginger(Green)  47.50  4,750.00  6,500.00  3,000.00  4,750.00 2025-12-26

Leafy Vegetable  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2025-12-26

Orange  81.25  8,125.00  8,750.00  7,375.00  8,125.00 2025-12-26

Lime  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  3,500.00  4,500.00 2025-12-24

Turnip  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00  850.00  1,200.00 2025-12-15

Mashrooms  150.00  15,000.00  16,000.00  14,000.00  15,000.00 2025-12-09

Coriander(Leaves)  90.00  9,000.00  12,000.00  7,000.00  9,000.00 2025-11-01

Persimon(Japani Fal)  50.00  5,000.00  5,500.00  4,250.00  5,000.00 2025-10-29

Methi(Leaves)  29.50  2,950.00  3,250.00  2,550.00  2,950.00 2025-10-28

Water Melon  28.50  2,850.00  3,250.00  2,500.00  2,850.00 2025-10-09

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  60.00  6,000.00  6,200.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-08-23

Mango  32.80  3,280.00  3,900.00  2,640.00  3,280.00 2025-08-21

Peach  80.00  8,000.00  9,000.00  7,000.00  8,000.00 2025-08-11

Garlic  80.00  8,000.00  10,000.00  5,000.00  8,000.00 2025-07-08

Litchi  90.00  9,000.00  11,000.00  7,000.00  9,000.00 2025-06-21

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  18.00  1,800.00  2,200.00  1,500.00  1,800.00 2025-05-27

Grapes  100.00  10,000.00  11,500.00  8,500.00  10,000.00 2024-05-09

Season Leaves  12.50  1,250.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,250.00 2023-11-09

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu)  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2023-02-22

Chikoos(Sapota)  60.00  6,000.00  6,500.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2023-02-22
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